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  SEC/91/2023                                                                                                                                              March 20, 2023  
  

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities 

and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015. 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following 

shareholders have reported to the Bank about loss of their share certificates.   

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below; 

Sl. 

No 
Name of the shareholder 

Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Number 

 

1. 
ANTONY JOHNSON 

(MINOR) 
A27139 

123607 

135920 

147640 

100 

66 

88 

31266720 31266819 

38185314 38185379 

48081029 48081116 

2 MYLSUAMY M S M33530 142054 5000 46683656 46688655 
 

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue ’Letter(s) of Confirmation’ in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned 

shareholders after completion of necessary formalities. 

This is for your information and records. 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully, 

                

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                

http://www.csb.co.in/
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