

SEC/91/2023 March 20, 2023

BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400001.
Scrip code: 542867

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: CSBBANK**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders have reported to the Bank about loss of their share certificates.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below;

SI. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1.	ANTONY JOHNSON (MINOR)	A27139	123607 135920 147640	100 66 88	31266720 31266819 38185314 38185379 48081029 48081116
2	MYLSUAMY M S	M33530	142054	5000	46683656 46688655

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholders after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary

Date: 16/63) 23	
House Alo a(A) Sahlah Nagar Mahnutno P-0 680651	
Thinh Junion I was a race	
House (NO alt) SUNDA MUGGET	
mahn vtnd P-0 6806 51	
To,	
CSB Bank Limited,	
Board and Shares Department,	
Head Office, CSB Bhavan,	
St. Mary's College Road, Post Box No. 502,	
Thrissur – 680020	
	12-179
Sub: Request to Issue duplicate Share Certificate (Folio N	10: Hd 7139
Sir,	
Ahtony Johnson Exingral Indian 354 Shares of CSB	
holding Shares of CSB	Bank Limited, have irrecoverably lost my
share Certificates. You are kindly requested earliest convenience.	to issue a duplicate share certificate at your
Thank you.	
Hhony _	
Yours faithfully,	
Ahant Johnson Erangery	
	Participant and the second
	and the said of the said of
	1500 07 M 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 18
	LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD
	ID6147
	2 0 MAR 2023
	& O MAN COCO
	COIMBATORE

FROM,

DR. MYLSUAMY.M.S 122, BALAN NAGAR PEELANEDU. COINBATORE COIMBATORE 641004,

To

LINK, INTIME INDIA LTD.

SURYA-35, MAYFLOWER AVENUE.

BEHIND SENTHIL NAGAR. SOWRIPALAYAM, ROAD

COIMBATORE. 6 LID 28

Dear Sir,

Subject: Stop Transfer and Procedure for duplicate regarding folloin M 33530 M 33530, DP-CLIENT ID. IN 301436/89111494. COMPANY NAME: CSB Bank Limited.

Herewith I am submitting the following clocuments for your verification. I have furnished the kyr details, and Form ISR. 2 durly Filled kindly make arrangements, to send kindly make arrangements, to send me the duplicate share contificates.

Thanking you.

REFERENCE TO 4753.

COIMBATORE

